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Willy Acton, Chair 
US Forest Service 

P. O. Box 1026 
Mc Call, ID 83638 

wacton@fs.fed.us
            (208)634.0612  w 

(208)634.9425  c 

Bill Neckels, ID/WY rep 
US Forest Service 

P.O. Box 220 
Pinedale, WY 82941 

bneckels@fs.fed.us
            (307)739.5566 w 

(307)360.6147 c  

Lance Carbone, Co-chair 
US Forest Service 

2180 American Legion Blvd 
Mtn Home, ID 83647 

lcarbone@fs.fed.us
           (208)587.7961  w 

(208)859.8126  c 

Richard Hobson, Heli rep 
US Forest Service 

1219 Banks-Lowman Road 
Garden Valley, ID  83622 

rhobson@fs.fed.us
           (208)462.3320 w 

 (xxx)xxx.xxxx  c 

Brian Achziger, UT rep 
US Forest Service 

196 E. Tabernacle Dr. # 40 
St. George, UT 84770 

bachziger@fs.fed.us
             (435)652.3173 w 

(435)619.2049  c 

Rick Blanton, GB Cache rep 
Bureau of Land Management 
1660 S. Industrial Park Rd 

Richfield, UT 84701 
Rick_Blanton@nifc.blm.gov

             (208)387.5547 w 
(208)xxx.xxxx  c 

Varian Allen, Fleet rep        
US Forest Service 
324 25th Street 

Ogden, UT 84401 
vallen@fs.fed.us

           (801)625.5784  w 
(801)721.7258  c 

Heath Cota, IHC rep 
US Forest Service 

2647 Kimberly RD E 
Twin Falls, ID 83301 

chcota@fs.fed.us 
(208)737.8232  w 
(208)420.8161  c 

Doug Crocker, NV rep 
US Forest Service 

825 Avenue E 
Ely, NV 89301 

dcrocker@fs.fed.us
(775)289.5131  w 
(775)296.2739  c 

Dave Provencio, Advisor 
US Forest Service 
324 25th Street 

Ogden, UT 84401 
dprovencio@fs.fed.us 
(801)625.5565 w 
(801)721.2572  c 

Peter Pride, Smkjr rep 
US Forest Service 

P.O. Box 1026 
Mc Call, ID 83638 

ppride@fs.fed.us
(208)634.0360  w 
(xxx)xxx.xxxx  c 

Randy Draeger, Advisor 
US Forest Service 
324 25th Street 

Ogden, UT 84401 
 rdraeger@fs.fed.us
(208)588.3416  w 
(208)339.3416  c 
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